PermitNo. Permit: Number

240214 P-0007188
240212 P-0007186
240203 P-0007177
240192 P-0007165
240177 P-0007150
240185 P-0007158
240198 P-0007172
240209 P-0007183
240197 P-0007171
240211 P-0007185
240187 P-0007160
240208 P-0007182
240205 P-0007179
240184 P-0007157
240196 P-0007170
240195 P-0007169
240186 P-0007159
240202 P-0007176
240200 P-0007174
240201 P-0007175
240180 P-0007153
240189 P-0007162
240193 P-0007166
240190 P-0007163
240213 P-0007187
240210 P-0007184
240178 P-0007151
240204 P-0007178
240182 P-0007155
240179 P-0007152
240181 P-0007154
240183 P-0007156
240188 P-0007161
240191 P-0007164
240199 P-0007173

240194 P-0007167
240206 P-0007180
240207 P-0007181
240215 P-0007189

Permits Issued by Type
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Applicant
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Joseph Hewlings
Auto Charge Electric
North HVAC Services
Dickson Company
Roofing Craftsman
Apollo Roofing
Kristina Hovis
George Oliver
Morgan Hall
Marin H20
Ongaro &Sons
Ongaro &Sons
Home Depot
Roofline Services
American Home Renewal
Fast Water Heater
Greg Shaw Construction
John Owens Services
ATaylor Made Window
Solar Craft
amesos Plumbing
Divine Electric
Hannibals Electric
Caplnc.
Christopher Shelton
Kowboy Creations
Unique Land Construction
Artisan Plumbing
Thomas Gilbert
Sean Warner

Sean Warner
Precise Roofing
Marin H20
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Town of Fairfax

Completion Date

Issue Date
6/23/2024 Relocate sub-panel

6/21/2024 Water heater

6/14/2024 Heat pump
6/6/2024 wall heater
6/2/2024 Furnace

6/2/2024 Small dinning Room addition
6/14/2024 Recessed lighting throughout house

6/20/2024 Heat Pump
6/14/2024 Furnace and AC
6/21/2024 Re-roof
6/5/2024 Re-roof
6/20/2024 replace siding

6/18/2024 minor roof re-framing
6/2/2024 dry rot repairs, new siding, new hvac

6/14/2024 Water heater
6/6/2024 Water heater

6/3/2024 New 200amp panel

6/14/2024 one new window
6/14/2024 Re-roof garages

6/14/2024 New cement board siding

6/2/2024 Water Heater

6/5/2024 Rebuild exterior entry stairs

6/6/2024 Replace furnace
6/6/2024 New windows

6/23/2024 5.74kW solar and energy storage
6/21/2024 Commercial water heater

6/2/2024 Sub panel
6/17/2024 2 sub panels
6/2/2024 re-roof
6/2/2024 Water heater
6/2/2024
6/2/2024 Shed
6/5/2024 water heater
6/6/2024 Re-roof
6/14/2024 Seismic retrofit

6/6/2024 Seismic retrofit in accordance with plan set A

6/18/2024 Re-roof
6/20/2024 Main water line

6/23/2024 Minor interior modifications

Job Description

Job Location
28 Spring
28 Spring
30 Maple
9 Manor
25 Forrest Ter
38 Tamalpais
66 San Gabriel
33 Acacia
35 Arcangel
19 Summer
134 Francis
35 Sequoia
42 Hickory
51 Bolinas
357 Forrest
464 Scenic
66 Redwood
23 Merwin
13579Banchero
11 Shemran
12 Vista
214 Bolinas
50Glen
15 Bothin
3Manzanita
68 Park
215 Frustuck
150 Bothin
25 Laurel
410 Bolinas
108 Dominga
88 Hillside
26 Baywood
61 Porteous
14 Shemran

34 Creek

9 Hawthorne
112 Bothin
765 Center

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Commercial

Work Type  Valuation

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Addition
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair
Alteration

3000
3000
7500
2000
4500
26000
13000
30985
16800
11445
14000
20000
30000
27700
2250
1400
5000
1868
89000
26201
2810
25988
11591
29217
20970
10000
4200
3000
20000
450
25000
3500
4300
15000
4000

4000
15000
3021
20000

Type
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
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