Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Туре
240214	P-0007188	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		6/23/2024	Relocate sub-panel	28 Spring	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3000	Building
240212	P-0007186	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		6/21/2024	Water heater	28 Spring	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3000	Building
240203	P-0007177	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		6/14/2024	Heat pump	30 Maple	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7500	Building
240192	P-0007165	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		6/6/2024	wall heater	9 Manor	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2000	Building
240177	P-0007150	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		6/2/2024	Furnace	25 Forrest Ter	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4500	Building
240185	P-0007158	Joseph Hewlings		6/2/2024	Small dinning Room addition	38 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Addition	26000	Building
240198	P-0007172	Auto Charge Electric		6/14/2024	Recessed lighting throughout house	66 San Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13000	Building
240209	P-0007183	North HVAC Services		6/20/2024	Heat Pump	33 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	New	30985	Building
240197	P-0007171	Dickson Company		6/14/2024	Furnace and AC	35 Arcangel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16800	Building
240211	P-0007185	Roofing Craftsman		6/21/2024	Re-roof	19 Summer	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11445	Building
240187	P-0007160	Apollo Roofing		6/5/2024	Re-roof	134 Francis	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14000	Building
240208	P-0007182	Kristina Hovis		6/20/2024	replace siding	35 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20000	Building
240205	P-0007179	George Oliver		6/18/2024	minor roof re-framing	42 Hickory	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	30000	Building
240184	P-0007157	Morgan Hall		6/2/2024	dry rot repairs, new siding, new hvac	51 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	27700	Building
240196	P-0007170	Marin H2o		6/14/2024	Water heater	357 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2250	Building
240195	P-0007169	Ongaro & Sons		6/6/2024	Water heater	464 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1400	Building
240186	P-0007159	Ongaro & Sons		6/3/2024	New 200amp panel	66 Redwood	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5000	Building
240202	P-0007176	Home Depot		6/14/2024	one new window	23 Merwin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1868	Building
240200	P-0007174	Roofline Services		6/14/2024	Re-roof garages	13579 Banchero	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	89000	Building
240201	P-0007175	American Home Renewal		6/14/2024	New cement board siding	11 Shemran	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	26201	Building
240180	P-0007153	Fast Water Heater		6/2/2024	Water Heater	12 Vista	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2810	Building
240189	P-0007162	Greg Shaw Construction		6/5/2024	Rebuild exterior entry stairs	214 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25988	Building
240193	P-0007166	John Owens Services		6/6/2024	Replace furnace	50 Glen	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11591	Building
240190	P-0007163	A Taylor Made Window		6/6/2024	New windows	15 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	29217	Building
240213	P-0007187	Solar Craft		6/23/2024	5.74kW solar and energy storage	3 Manzanita	Single Family Dwelling	New	20970	Building
240210	P-0007184	amesos Plumbing		6/21/2024	Commercial water heater	68 Park	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10000	Building
240178	P-0007151	Divine Electric		6/2/2024	Sub panel	215 Frustuck	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4200	Building
240204	P-0007178	Hannibals Electric		6/17/2024	2 sub panels	150 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3000	Building
240182	P-0007155	Cap Inc.		6/2/2024	re-roof	25 Laurel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20000	Building
240179	P-0007152	Christopher Shelton		6/2/2024	Water heater	410 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	450	Building
240181	P-0007154	Kowboy Creations		6/2/2024		108 Dominga	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000	Building
240183	P-0007156	Unique Land Construction		6/2/2024	Shed	88 Hillside	Single Family Dwelling	New	3500	Building
240188	P-0007161	Artisan Plumbing		6/5/2024	water heater	26 Baywood	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4300	Building
240191	P-0007164	Thomas Gilbert		6/6/2024	Re-roof	61 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15000	Building
240199	P-0007173	Sean Warner		6/14/2024	Seismic retrofit	14 Shemran	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240194	P-0007167	Sean Warner		6/6/2024	Seismic retrofit in accordance with plan set A	34 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240206	P-0007180	Precise Roofing		6/18/2024		9 Hawthorne	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240207	P-0007181	Marin H20		6/20/2024	Main water line	112 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3021	Building
240215	P-0007189			6/23/2024	Minor interior modifications	765 Center	Commercial	Alteration	20000	Building

Permits Issued by Type
Copyright (c) 2000-2024 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.
Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute
Generated By: Mark Lockaby 7/16/2024 2:58 PM
Town of Fairfax